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&uj 
REGULATIONS 

Meters are read on the 13th and 14th of the month, unless this happens to fall 
on the weekend. Bills are mailed by the 16thof the month. 
All bills not paid by tle 10th of the following month are subject to a 10% 
penalty. Service will be discontinued if not paid in 45 days. Water turned 
off for non-payment, will be charged $1.00 for turning water back on. 

Water Tap on Fee is $400.00. ihis includes 
Meter, Meter Box, Meter box cover, tubing, casings, and cup~-off. 

Sewer Tap on' Fee is $350.00 where sewer line is available. 
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

WATER Rates per 
Min. 3,00 gal 
0-3000 

3001-10000 
10001-20000 
20001-70000 
70001 - up 

1000 gallons 
$3.00 
3.00 

.90 

.70 

.60 

Less than 1 month billed at 
.50 
.10 

SEWER Residential rates 
Minimum Charge $5.00 

per 
per 
per 
per 
per 

1000 gal 
1000 gal 
1000 gal 
1000 gal 
100 gal or .1 

Maximum Charge 10.00 
100% of Water bill between ~.oo & 10.00 

All customers other than residencial shall not 
have a maximum sewer charge, unless established 
by the District Commission 

All bills subject to 5% sales tax. 
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is larger. 

ever 


